

2023 RESERVATION, PROGRAM & GIFT FORM

INDIANA JOURNALISM HALL OF FAME

Program listing due April 15 Luncheon reservations due April 22 (Limited to 200 guests)





Please reserve _____ places for the 2023 Indiana Journalism Hall of Fame induction banquet Saturday, April 29, 2023. \$60 per adult / \$30 per child under 12.

Deadline for reservations is April 22

Name:	
Address:	
Daytime Phone:	
Email:	
Attending in support of:	
Names of table guests (including yours):	Vegetarian (V) Gluten Free (GF) Child (CH)
1	
2	
3	
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	

Total Amount Enclosed = \$ _____

Please consider adding your level of support. Gifts in honor of inductees or in memory of others are welcome and will be listed in the program if received by April 15.

RECOG	NITION LEV	'ELS
-------	-------------------	------

Friend \$25+	\$
Supporter \$100+	\$
Partner \$250+	\$
Patron \$1000+	\$
Benefactor \$2500+	\$
Sustainer \$5000+	\$

This donation is made:

You may list my/our name(s) as donor(s) as follows:

Please list this gift as "anonymous"

The Indiana Journalism Hall of Fame, located in Franklin Hall, Indiana University, Bloomington, is a not-for-profit 501 (c) 3 organization supported by tax deductible donations from individuals and organizations.

(See reverse side for program tributes and payment)

Program Advertisement

__ Please include a recognition / memorial advertisement in the 2023 commemorative program.

Please email/mail art/copy to IJHF by April 15 to injournalismhof@gmail.com

Full Page (8.5 x 11)	\$250
Half Page (5.5 x 8.5)	\$150
Quarter Page (4.25 x 5.5)	\$100



For Reservations and Recognition:

Make checks payable to:

Indiana Journalism Hall of Fame, or

Credit Card #: _____

Expiration Date: _____ 3 Digit Security Code: ____

Name on the credit card:

Zip code on credit card billing address: _____

Return completed form to:

Indiana Journalism Hall of Fame P.O. Box 785 Bloomington, IN 47402-0785